
Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Football
8/1/2022 to 12/31/2022

Pawnee High School
810 4Th St
Pawnee, IL 62558
Ryan Steffen
217-625-2471

Football
Boys Varsity

Place Depart Time
Saturday 08/27/22 South Fork Jr/Sr HS (Senior Night) Home 07:00 PM

Tuesday 08/30/22 South Fork Jr/Sr HS (JV Game) Away 4:45 PM 6:00 PM

Saturday 09/03/22 Lutheran School Association HS Away 09:00 AM 12:00 PM

Saturday 09/10/22 West Prairie High School Away 09:30  AM02:00 PM

Saturday 09/17/22 Martinsville High School (Homecoming) Home 02:00 PM

Tuesday 09/20/22 South Fork Jr/Sr HS (JV Game) Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 09/24/22 St. Thomas More HS Away 03:30  PM07:00 PM

Saturday 10/01/22 Milford High School Away 09:30  AM02:00 PM

Saturday 10/08/22 Metro-East Lutheran Home 2:00 PM

Saturday 10/15/22 Bushnell-Prairie City Away 09:30  AM02:00 PM

Tuesday 10/18/22 Peoria Heights High School (JV Game) Away 3:45 PM 6:00 PM

Saturday 10/22/22 Peoria Heights High School Home 02:00 PM

Saturday 10/29/22 OPEN (IHSA Playoffs (First Round)) Away TBA

Saturday 11/05/22 OPEN (IHSA Playoffs (Second Round)) Away TBA

Saturday 11/12/22 OPEN (IHSA Playoffs (Quarterfinals)) Away TBA

Friday 11/18/22 OPEN (8-man Championship @ Monmouth) Away 7:00 PM

Saturday 11/19/22 OPEN (IHSA Playoffs (Semifinals)) Away TBA

Friday 11/25/22 OPEN (IHSA Playoffs (State Finals)) Away TBA

Principal Superintendent Athletic Director

Nicole Goodall Tim Kratochvil Ryan Steffen
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